v: 1.0
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
Compact 2-Port Industrial
Modbus TCP/RTU/ASCII Gateway, Field-MountMB5202 Series
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

AXFD-1314-0553 522AXFD1314011G SFP Transceiver: 155Mbps, Single-mode, 1310nm, 30km, -40 to +85°C,
DDMI
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
MB5202-DB 1P1MB520200001G 2-Port Entry-Level Modbus Gateway, RS-232/422/485, DB9(M)
MB5202-TB 1P1MB520200002G 2-Port Entry-Level Modbus Gateway, RS-232/422/485, Terminal block
MB5202-SiS 1P1MB520200003G 2-Port Entry-Level Modbus Gateway, RS-232/422/485, 2kV Isolation,
Terminal block
MB5202-SFP-DB 1P1MB520200004G 2-Port Entry-Level Modbus Gateway, RS-232/422/485, DB9(M)
MB5202-SFP-TB 1P1MB520200005G 2-Port Entry-Level Modbus Gateway, RS-232/422/485, Terminal block